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5 9-10 1.25
6 11-12 1.5
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BELOIT COLLEGE PROGRAMS

China: Henan University

Grades: Credits:

China Beloit College
90+ A
85-89 A-
82-84 B+
78-81 B
75-77 B-
71-74 C+
65-70 C
60-64 C-
0-59 F

Course Chinese
Credits

Beloit
Units

Comprehensive
Chinese

6 1.0

Chinese Listening 4 .66
Spoken Chinese 6 1.0
Chinese Reading 4 .66

China: Shandong University

Grades: Credits:

China Beloit
College

90+ A
85-89 A-
82-84 B+
78-81 B
75-77 B-
71-74 C+
65-70 C
60-64 C-
0-59 F

Course Chinese
Credits

Beloit
Units

Chinese Intensive
Reading

10 1.0

Spoken Chinese 8 1.0
Chinese Listening
Comprehension

4 1.0

Chinese Reading &
Writing

2 0.5

3



4

Hong Kong: Lingnan University
Grades: US System Credits : US Semester Hours (see page 2)

Germany: Philipps Universitat Marburg Credits: ECTS (see page 2)

(Exception: Intensive German is worth 1.5 Beloit Units, and German Culture Course is worth 1.0
Beloit Unit.)

Germany: Universitat Erfurt

Grades Credits: ECTS (see page 2)
Germany Beloit College

1 A
1,3 A-
1,7 B+
2 B
2,3 B-
2,7 C+
3 C
3,3 C-
3,7 D+
4 D
5 F

Hungary: Eötvös József Collegium

Grades: US System Credits:
Course Beloit Units

Intensive Hungarian Language Course 1.0

Introduction to Hungarian History 0.5

Introduction to Hungarian Culture and
the Arts

0.5

Introduction to Hungarian Society 0.5
Introduction to Hungarian Literature 0.5

EFL- Methodology Foundation Course 1 0.25
Individual Research Project 0.5
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Japan: Akita International University Grades: US System Credits: US Semester Hours
(see page 2)

Japan: Kansai Gaidai University

Grades: US System Credits: US Semester Hours (see page 2)

Japan: Rikkyo University

Grades: US System

Credits
Rikkyo Beloit Units

1 .5
2 .5
4 1.0

Morocco: Al Akhawayn University

Grades: US System Credits : US Semester Hours (see page 2)

Norway: Western Norway University of Applied Sciences

Credits: ECTS (see page 2)

Grades:
Norway Beloit

A A

A A

B+ A

B A-

B- B+

C+ B
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C B-

C- C+

D+ C

D C-

D- D+

E D

F F

DIRECT ENROLLMENT

Australia

Grades
Description Percent Number

Grade
Beloit
College

High Distinction (HD) 85-100% 8 – 10 A
Distinction (D) 75 – 84% 7 A
Credit (CR) 65-74% 6 B
Pass (P) 50-64% 5 C
Pass Minus/Pass
Conceded (P-)

<50% 4 D

Fail (F) <50% 0-3 F
Absent Fail (AF) - - F
Discontinued – not to
count as (DNF)

W

Discontinued Failure
(DF)

F

Incomplete (INC) I

Credits
JCU University of Sydney,

Wollongong
Beloit College

4 8 1.25
3 6 1.0
2 4 .75
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Macquarie Beloit College

10 1

5 .5

Ireland

Grades (UK System) Credits: ECTS (see page 2)
UC Cork, UC Dublin Beloit College
70 - 100 A
66-69 A-
62-65 B+
50-61 B
45-49 B-
40-44 C
0-39 F

New Zealand

Grades Credits

NZ Beloit College
A A
B B
C C
Restricted or
Compensation
Pass

D

D & E F

NZ Beloit College
20-25 1.5
16-19 1.25
11 – 15 1.0
6-10 .75
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United Kingdom : Including University of York & University of Sussex (Beloit Exchanges)

Grades (multiple systems)

Honours Percentage Letter
UK

ECTS
Grade

0 – 15
System

0 - 24
System

Beloit
College

First 70 – 100% A++
A+
A

A 13-15 18-24 A

Upper
second

66-69%
64-65
60-63

B++
B+
B+

B 12
11
10

17

16

A-
A- B+

Lower
Second

56-59%
54-55
50-53

B
B-
B-

C 9
8
7

15

13-14

B
B
B-

Third 46-49%
44-45
41-43
40

C/C+
C/C-
C- Pass

D 6
5
4
3

12
11
10

C+
C
C-
C-

Ordinary
Pass (barely
passing)

38-39
36-37
35

D
D-
D-

E 2
1
1

9
D+
D
D

Fail 0 – 34 F FX
F

0 0-7 F

Credits
UK Beloit

College
40 2.66
30 2
20 1.33
15 1.0
10 .66
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